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AUGUST 2018 SEPTEMBER 2018 OCTOBER 2018
Tue | Wed | Thu i Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri Tue | Wed | Thu
1 2 2 3 4

8 9 9 10 | 11

TERM 1

«Monday 13 - Tuesday 14 August - New staff induction

« Wednesday 15 - Tuesday 21 August - Non pupil days (Staff days)
« Tuesday 21 August - New pupil orientation

16 | 17 | 18 » Wednesday 22 August - First pupil day

22 123 23 | 24 | 25 « Monday 3 September - School closed (Vietnam National Day)
29 | 30 30 | 31 « Monday 22 October - Friday 26 October - Half term holiday

« Friday 14 December - Term ends

Sub-total number of pupil days: 77
JANUARY 2019 Sub-total number of staff days: 82

Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat
1 2 5 TERM 2

8 | 9 10| 11l12 + Monday 07 January 2019 - First pupil day
1516|1718 | 19 « Thursday 3 - Friday 4 January - Non pupil days (Staff day)
22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 » Thursday 31 January - Monday 11 February - School closed
29 | 30 |31 (4 - 8 February - Tet Holiday)

« Tuesday 12 February - Non pupil day (Staff day)

« Friday 12 April - Term ends

APRIL 2019 Sub-total number of pupil days: 61
Sub-total number of staff days: 64

Tue | Wed | Thu

2 3 4 TERM 3

9 |10 | 11 « Tuesday 30 April - Wednesday 01 May - School closed
16 | 17 | 18 (Reunification Day/ Labour Day)

23 | 24 | 25 « Thursday 02 May - First pupil day

30 « Friday 28 June - Term ends

Sub-total number of pupil days: 42
Sub-total number of staff days: 42

Total number of pupil days: 180
Total number of staff days: 188

- Non - pupil days School holidays

|:| Public holidays - New staff induction




